Page: 1 of 37

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Hancock County, Ohio
May 06, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Hancock's Official Canvass

Registered| y,  ors Cast| 9% Tumout
Voters

859 97 11.29%
912 219 24.01%
998 85 8.52%
1,110 345 31.08%
1,182 217 18.36%
742 158 21.29%
763 223 29.23%
746 369 49.46%
1,035 432 41.74%
1,096 425 38.78%
953 244 25.60%
1,136 401 35.30%
792 132 16.67%
824 107 12.99%
802 107 13.34%
569 133 2337%
866 317 36.61%
667 171 25.64%
1,031 358 34.72%
778 293 37.66%
977 254 26.00%
1,053 453 43.02%
660 122 18.48%
541 67 12.38%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 2 of 37
Precinct

FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE
UNION E
UNION W
VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON

Registered
Voters

754
812
712
988
777
777
660
576
905
986
989
1,082
762
949
860
710
851
853
755
757
859
1,197
1,297
995
715
897
1,077
1,516
961
964
580
504
597
633
691
1,048

Voters Cast

98
174
99
246
184
241
169
86
67
75
498
452
72
146
83
119
112
115
80
139
240
236
162
230
71
111
199
555
78
69
67
60
76
106
106
183

% Turnout

13.00%
21.43%
13.90%
24.90%
23.68%
31.02%
25.61%
14.93%

7.40%

7.61%
50.35%
41.77%

9.45%
15.38%

9.65%
16.76%
13.16%
13.48%
10.60%
18.36%
27.94%
19.72%
12.49%
23.12%

9.93%
12.37%
18.48%
36.61%

8.12%

7.16%
11.55%
11.90%
12.73%
16.75%
15.34%
17.46%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 3 of 37
Precinct

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Registered
Voters

52,138

0
0
52,138

Voters Cast

11,533

0
0
11,533

% Turnout

22.12%

N/A
N/A
22.12%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 4 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

President of Council (Vote for 1)

Rep
2

i S 5 g

S gy = S

4] 2 5 2 =
Precinct E § § Precinct '§ é‘ g

Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 51 88 FINDLAY 1A 37 100.00% 37
FINDLAY 1B 147 191 FINDLAY 1B 95 100.00% 95
FINDLAY 1C 58 95 FINDLAY 1C 48 100.00% 48
FINDLAY 1D 269 318 FINDLAY 1D 194 100.00% 194
FINDLAY 2A 157 408 FINDLAY 2A 119 100.00% 119
FINDLAY 2B 114 209 FINDLAY 2B 87 100.00% 87
FINDLAY 2C 162 235 FINDLAY 2C 126 100.00% 126
FINDLAY 2D 292 326 FINDLAY 2D 214 100.00% 214
FINDLAY 2E 333 366 FINDLAY 2E 250 100.00% 250
FINDLAY 3A 317 378 FINDLAY 3A 249 100.00% 249
FINDLAY 3B 168 242 FINDLAY 3B 115 100.00% 115
FINDLAY 3C 275 338 FINDLAY 3C 224 100.00% 224
FINDLAY 3D 85 119 FINDLAY 3D 68 100.00% 68
FINDLAY 4A 79 127 FINDLAY 4A 58 100.00% 58
FINDLAY 4B 71 91 FINDLAY 4B 49 100.00% 49
FINDLAY 4C 80 112 FINDLAY 4C 63 100.00% 63
FINDLAY 4D 189 234 FINDLAY 4D 138 100.00% 138
FINDLAY 4E 119 164 FINDLAY 4E 85 100.00% 85
FINDLAY 5A 217 266 FINDLAY 5A 164 100.00% 164
FINDLAY 5B 211 266 FINDLAY 5B 168 100.00% 168
FINDLAY 5C 180 240 FINDLAY 5C 144 100.00% 144
FINDLAY 5D 342 429 FINDLAY 5D 254 100.00% 254
FINDLAY 5E 93 122 FINDLAY 5E 65 100.00% 65
FINDLAY 6A 50 80 FINDLAY 6A 40 100.00% 40
FINDLAY 6B 66 98 FINDLAY 6B 42 100.00% 42
FINDLAY 6C 129 174 FINDLAY 6C 97 100.00% 97
FINDLAY 6D 66 95 FINDLAY 6D 54 100.00% 54

FINDLAY 7A 166 251 FINDLAY 7A 122 100.00% 122



Page: 5 of 37

Precinct
FINDLAY 7B
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

RO
~N N
o N

117
55
4,955

4,955

Registered
Voters

_‘_‘
o
NEEFN

158
83
6,674

6,674

>
<
=
>
>
23
Precinct 8
FINDLAY 7B 104
FINDLAY 7C 132
FINDLAY 7D 75
FINDLAY 7E 32
Hancock - Total 3,712
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Hancock - Total 3,712

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

¥ R Total Votes

w
NSERN©,]

3,712

3,712

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 6 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Rep
2

4 2% g a I

Precinct E § § Precinct é écv, E
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 51 88 FINDLAY 1A 33 100.00% 33
FINDLAY 1B 147 191 FINDLAY 1B 68 100.00% 68
FINDLAY 1C 58 95 FINDLAY 1C 45 100.00% 45
FINDLAY 1D 269 318 FINDLAY 1D 166 100.00% 166
FINDLAY 2A 157 408 FINDLAY 2A 94 100.00% 94
FINDLAY 2B 114 209 FINDLAY 2B 72 100.00% 72
FINDLAY 2C 162 235 FINDLAY 2C 91 100.00% 91
FINDLAY 2D 292 326 FINDLAY 2D 163 100.00% 163
FINDLAY 2E 333 366 FINDLAY 2E 201 100.00% 201
FINDLAY 3A 317 378 FINDLAY 3A 198 100.00% 198
FINDLAY 3B 168 242 FINDLAY 3B 84 100.00% 84
FINDLAY 3C 275 338 FINDLAY 3C 192 100.00% 192
FINDLAY 3D 85 119 FINDLAY 3D 52 100.00% 52
FINDLAY 4A 79 127 FINDLAY 4A 53 100.00% 53
FINDLAY 4B 71 91 FINDLAY 4B 42 100.00% 42
FINDLAY 4C 80 112 FINDLAY 4C 48 100.00% 48
FINDLAY 4D 189 234 FINDLAY 4D 113 100.00% 113
FINDLAY 4E 119 164 FINDLAY 4E 69 100.00% 69
FINDLAY 5A 217 266 FINDLAY 5A 132 100.00% 132
FINDLAY 5B 211 266 FINDLAY 5B 133 100.00% 133
FINDLAY 5C 180 240 FINDLAY 5C 109 100.00% 109
FINDLAY 5D 342 429 FINDLAY 5D 181 100.00% 181
FINDLAY 5E 93 122 FINDLAY 5E 59 100.00% 59
FINDLAY 6A 50 80 FINDLAY 6A 31 100.00% 31
FINDLAY 6B 66 98 FINDLAY 6B 35 100.00% 35
FINDLAY 6C 129 174 FINDLAY 6C 77 100.00% 77
FINDLAY 6D 66 95 FINDLAY 6D 49 100.00% 49

FINDLAY 7A 166 251 FINDLAY 7A 104 100.00% 104



Page: 7 of 37

Precinct
FINDLAY 7B
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

RO
~N N
o N

117
55
4,955

4,955

Registered
Voters

_‘_‘
o
NEEFN

158
83
6,674

6,674

i
£
9
= =
55
Precinct 7 2
FINDLAY 7B 85
FINDLAY 7C 102
FINDLAY 7D 62
FINDLAY 7E 29
Hancock - Total 2,972
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Hancock - Total 2,972

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

_‘
B S & Total Votes

N
(]

2,972

2,972

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 8 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Member of Council At Large (Vote for 3)

Rep
. >
3 =
| < :
U g . o o
| : 58 | ip 53
Precinct = g9 Precinct 3 £
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 51 88 FINDLAY 1A 19 16.81% 25 22.12%
FINDLAY 1B 147 191 FINDLAY 1B 34 12.01% 65 2297%
FINDLAY 1C 58 95 FINDLAY 1C 18  15.00% 27 22.50%
FINDLAY 1D 269 318 FINDLAY 1D 69 13.07% 127 24.05%
FINDLAY 2A 157 408 FINDLAY 2A 39 12.50% 76 24.36%
FINDLAY 2B 114 209 FINDLAY 2B 33 13.87% 55 23.11%
FINDLAY 2C 162 235 FINDLAY 2C 39 11.17% 72 20.63%
FINDLAY 2D 292 326 FINDLAY 2D 64  10.39% 136 22.08%
FINDLAY 2E 333 366 FINDLAY 2E 63 9.46% 153 22.97%
FINDLAY 3A 317 378 FINDLAY 3A 72 10.65% 162 23.96%
FINDLAY 3B 168 242 FINDLAY 3B 39 11.54% 70 20.71%
FINDLAY 3C 275 338 FINDLAY 3C 52 9.06% 146 25.44%
FINDLAY 3D 85 119 FINDLAY 3D 21 11.41% 32 17.39%
FINDLAY 4A 79 127 FINDLAY 4A 27  15.43% 32 18.29%
FINDLAY 4B 71 91 FINDLAY 4B 15 11.54% 29 2231%
FINDLAY 4C 80 112 FINDLAY 4C 18 9.73% 45 24.32%
FINDLAY 4D 189 234 FINDLAY 4D 46 11.14% 86 20.82%
FINDLAY 4E 119 164 FINDLAY 4E 22 9.24% 55 23.11%
FINDLAY 5A 217 266 FINDLAY 5A 38 8.46% 106 23.61%
FINDLAY 5B 211 266 FINDLAY 5B 38 8.10% 118  25.16%
FINDLAY 5C 180 240 FINDLAY 5C 51 13.82% 74 20.05%
FINDLAY 5D 342 429 FINDLAY 5D 75  10.64% 159  22.55%
FINDLAY 5E 93 122 FINDLAY 5E 38 19.39% 41 20.92%
FINDLAY 6A 50 80 FINDLAY 6A 12 12.50% 14 14.58%
FINDLAY 6B 66 98 FINDLAY 6B 18 15.93% 22 1947%
FINDLAY 6C 129 174 FINDLAY 6C 35 1232% 63 22.18%
FINDLAY 6D 66 95 FINDLAY 6D 25 18.25% 28  20.44%

FINDLAY 7A 166 251 FINDLAY 7A 41 13.99% 57 19.45%



Page: 9 of 37

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A

L. Reed Needles

(Rep)

21
67
24

108
70
46
87

136

184

176
69

125
46
25
30
43

107
47

114

126
79

193
32
26
18
65
23
56

18.58%
23.67%
20.00%
20.45%
22.44%
19.33%
24.93%
22.08%
27.63%
26.04%
20.41%
21.78%
25.00%
14.29%
23.08%
23.24%
25.91%
19.75%
25.39%
26.87%
21.41%
27.38%
16.33%
27.08%
15.93%
22.89%
16.79%
19.11%

Randy Otermat

(Rep)

42
20
94
45
35
50
98

100
84
64
92
38
45
19
36
76
68
67
62
69

108
43
18
28
54
27
60

15.93%
14.84%
16.67%
17.80%
14.42%
14.71%
14.33%
15.91%
15.02%
12.43%
18.93%
16.03%
20.65%
25.71%
14.62%
19.46%
18.40%
28.57%
14.92%
13.22%
18.70%
15.32%
21.94%
18.75%
24.78%
19.01%
19.71%
20.48%

Bradley L. Wagner

(Rep)

30
75
31
130
82
69
101
182
166
182
%
159
47
46
37
43
98
46
124
125
%
170
42
26
27
67
34
79

26.55%
26.50%
25.83%
24.62%
26.28%
28.99%
28.94%
29.55%
24.92%
26.92%
28.40%
27.70%
25.54%
26.29%
28.46%
23.24%
23.73%
19.33%
27.62%
26.65%
26.02%
24.11%
21.43%
27.08%
23.89%
23.59%
24.82%
26.96%

Total Votes

283
120
528
312
238
349
616
666
676
338
574
184
175
130
185
413
238
449
469
369
705
196

96
113
284
137
293

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 10 of 37

Precinct
FINDLAY 7B
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

RO
~N N
o N

117
55
4,955

4,955

Registered
Voters

_‘_‘
o
NEEFN

158
83
6,674

6,674

c
8
&L
©
2
O a
g € 9
Precinct < X
FINDLAY 7B 42
FINDLAY 7C 54
FINDLAY 7D 35
FINDLAY 7E 9
Hancock - Total 1,201
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Hancock - Total 1,201

16.28%
15.98%
14.77%

8.26%
11.78%

11.78%

Heather Kensinger
NS TN, BN N |

2,291

2,291

22.48%
22.78%
24.47%
21.10%
22.48%

22.48%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM



Page: 11 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

(0]

8 o 5
3 E 2 0
z 2 _i 2
(@) o
? > ) =
Qo T o T a ©
. o o c aq © @ =
Precinct -3 C L o % 2
FINDLAY 7B 40 15.50% 40 15.50% 78  30.23% 258
FINDLAY 7C 76 22.49% 36 10.65% 95 28.11% 338
FINDLAY 7D 51 21.52% 36 15.19% 57 24.05% 237
FINDLAY 7E 26 23.85% 23 21.10% 28  25.69% 109
Hancock - Total 2,336 22.92% 1,695 16.63% 2,668 26.18% 10,191

Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

Hancock - Total 2,336 22.92% 1,695 16.63% 2,668 26.18% 10,191



Page: 12 of 37

Member of Council (1zst Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

147

58
269
525

525

Registered
Voters

88
191
95
318
692

692

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Nichole R.

Coleman
(Rep)

70
21
145
258

258

44.90%
51.47%
37.50%
55.13%
51.19%

51.19%

Holly Frische

(Rep)

27
66
35
118
246

246

55.10%
48.53%
62.50%
44.87%
48.81%

48.81%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

136

56
263
504

504



Page: 13 of 37

Member of Council (2nd Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

114
162
292
333
1,058

1,058

Registered
Voters

408
209
235
326
366
1,544

1,544

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Michael Gentry

(Rep)

54
45
59
90
105
353

353

39.13%
42.45%
38.31%
32.97%
34.88%
36.32%

36.32%

BJ Preston
(Rep)

84
61
95
183
196
619

619

60.87%
57.55%
61.69%
67.03%
65.12%
63.68%

63.68%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

106
154
273
301
972

972



Page: 14 of 37

Member of Council (3rd Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

168
275

85
845

845

Registered
Voters

378
242
338
119
1,077

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Patricia Klein

(Rep)

113
70
97
37

317

317

40.36%
46.98%
40.59%
48.05%
42.55%

42.55%

Carol S. Smith

(Rep)

167
79
142
40
428

428

59.64%
53.02%
59.41%
51.95%
57.45%

57.45%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

280
149
239

77
745

745



Page: 15 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Member of Council (4th Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep
g
(0]
£
7 o < 19
8 % %) é) E
4] RO L= =
. IS 26 . S &
Precinct = z > Precinct Q< 2
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 4A 79 127 FINDLAY 4A 54 100.00% 54
FINDLAY 4B 71 91 FINDLAY 4B 45 100.00% 45
FINDLAY 4C 80 112 FINDLAY 4C 63 100.00% 63
FINDLAY 4D 189 234 FINDLAY 4D 143 100.00% 143
FINDLAY 4E 119 164 FINDLAY 4E 81 100.00% 81
Hancock - Total 538 728 Hancock - Total 386 100.00% 386
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
Hancock - Total 538 728 Hancock - Total 386 100.00% 386



Page: 16 of 37

Member of Council (5th Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

211
180
342
93
1,043

1,043

Registered
Voters

266
266
240
429
122
1,323

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Brian R. Bauman

(Rep)

115
130
90
166
22
523

523

63.54%
67.71%
57.32%
55.70%
25.00%
57.10%

57.10%

Kimberly Meador

(Rep)

66
62
67
132
66
393

393

36.46%
32.29%
42.68%
44.30%
75.00%
42.90%

42.90%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

192
157
298

88
916

916



Page: 17 of 37

Member of Council (6th Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

66
129
66
311

311

Registered
Voters

80
98
174
95
447

447

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Rodney D. Phillips

(Rep)

25
41
84
37
187

187

58.14%
65.08%
68.29%
57.81%
63.82%

63.82%

Haydee Sadler

(Rep)

18
22
39
27
106

106

41.86%
34.92%
31.71%
42.19%
36.18%

36.18%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

63
123
64
293

293



Page: 18 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Member of Council (7th Ward) (Vote for 1)

Rep
(o)}
c
o ()}
- =
7 - a =) 4]
(%] N = +
° g, = S S
8 2% €a 3 i
- = ] . S @ o a =
Precinct = z > Precinct Q< @ X 2
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 7A 166 251 FINDLAY 7A 88 58.67% 62 4133% 150
FINDLAY 7B 127 174 FINDLAY 7B 62 52.54% 56 47.46% 118
FINDLAY 7C 170 197 FINDLAY 7C 75 48.39% 80 51.61% 155
FINDLAY 7D 117 158 FINDLAY 7D 46 42.59% 62 57.41% 108
FINDLAY 7E 55 83 FINDLAY 7E 33 64.71% 18 35.29% 51
Hancock - Total 635 863 Hancock - Total 304 52.23% 278  47.77% 582
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Hancock - Total 635 863 Hancock - Total 304 52.23% 278  47.77% 582



Page: 19 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Member of Council (2nd Ward) (Vote for 1)

3
P
% ge] o 9]
© o =
& S w 8 2
) RO E =
. IS =)l 5 . o a ]
Precinct = &2 Precinct = 2Z 2
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 67 905 FOSTORIA S 55 100.00% 55
FOSTORIA N 75 986 FOSTORIA N 62 100.00% 62
Hancock - Total 142 1,891 Hancock - Total 117 100.00% 117
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

Hancock - Total 142 1,891 Hancock - Total 117 100.00% 117



Page: 20 of 37

ISSUE 2 PROPOSED CONSTITUAIONAL AMENDMENT (Vote for 1)

g B
e 20
Precinct E E § Precinct é)
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 97 859 FINDLAY 1A 62
FINDLAY 1B 219 912 FINDLAY 1B 137
FINDLAY 1C 85 998 FINDLAY 1C 54
FINDLAY 1D 345 1,110 FINDLAY 1D 210
FINDLAY 2A 217 1,182 FINDLAY 2A 139
FINDLAY 2B 158 742 FINDLAY 2B 101
FINDLAY 2C 223 763 FINDLAY 2C 145
FINDLAY 2D 369 746 FINDLAY 2D 264
FINDLAY 2E 432 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 284
FINDLAY 3A 425 1,096 FINDLAY 3A 272
FINDLAY 3B 244 953 FINDLAY 3B 154
FINDLAY 3C 401 1,136 FINDLAY 3C 244
FINDLAY 3D 132 792 FINDLAY 3D 67
FINDLAY 4A 107 824 FINDLAY 4A 51
FINDLAY 4B 107 802 FINDLAY 4B 61
FINDLAY 4C 133 569 FINDLAY 4C 96
FINDLAY 4D 317 866 FINDLAY 4D 215
FINDLAY 4E 171 667 FINDLAY 4E 82
FINDLAY 5A 358 1,031 FINDLAY 5A 223
FINDLAY 5B 293 778 FINDLAY 5B 179
FINDLAY 5C 254 977 FINDLAY 5C 143
FINDLAY 5D 453 1,053 FINDLAY 5D 259
FINDLAY 5E 122 660 FINDLAY 5E 60
FINDLAY 6A 67 541 FINDLAY 6A 29
FINDLAY 6B 98 754 FINDLAY 6B 37
FINDLAY 6C 174 812 FINDLAY 6C 105
FINDLAY 6D 99 712 FINDLAY 6D 57
FINDLAY 7A 246 988 FINDLAY 7A 143

FINDLAY 7B 184 777 FINDLAY 7B 110

73.81%
75.69%
77.14%
70.47%
72.02%
77.69%
81.92%
83.02%
78.24%
77.71%
73.33%
74.39%
67.68%
57.95%
64.21%
81.36%
84.31%
66.67%
77.16%
76.82%
71.14%
73.58%
68.18%
55.77%
56.92%
T74.47%
70.37%
72.96%
72.37%

NO

22
44
16
88
54
29
32
54
79
78
56
84
32
37
34
22
40
41
66
54
58
23
28
23
28
36
24
53
42

26.19%
24.31%
22.86%
29.53%
27.98%
22.31%
18.08%
16.98%
21.76%
22.29%
26.67%
25.61%
32.32%
42.05%
35.79%
18.64%
15.69%
33.33%
22.84%
23.18%
28.86%
26.42%
31.82%
44.23%
43.08%
25.53%
29.63%
27.04%
27.63%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

181

70
298
193
130
177
318
363
350
210
328

99

88

95
118
255
123
289
233
201
352

88

52

65
141

81
196
152



Page: 21 of 37

Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE
UNION E
UNION W
VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

~
=

2

-
© o
[e) I Ve]

~N o
[N

498
452
72
146
83
119
112
115
80
139
240
236
162
230
71
111
199
555
78
69
67
60
76
106
106
183
11,533

o o - Registered
> 3 I Voters

905
986
989
1,082
762
949
860
710
851
853
755
757
859
1,197
1,297
995
715
897
1,077
1,516
961
964
580
504
597
633
691
1,048
52,138

Precinct é’
FINDLAY 7C 134
FINDLAY 7D 82
FINDLAY 7E 44
FOSTORIA S 44
FOSTORIA N 53
ALLEN E 271
ALLEN W 222
AMANDA 43
BIGLICK 89
BLANCHARD 54
CASS 61
DELAWARE 69
EAGLE 56
JACKSON 53
LIBERTY N 96
LIBERTY NE 153
LIBERTY NW 144
LIBERTY SE 84
LIBERTY SW 111
MADISON E 45
MADISON W 81
MARION N 122
MARION S 316
MCCOMB 39
ORANGE 42
PLEASANT 44
PORTAGE 31
UNION E 43
UNION W 38
VAN BUREN 57
WASHINGTON 112
Hancock - Total 6,816

71.66%
59.85%
64.71%
77.19%
76.81%
65.94%
61.33%
69.35%
67.42%
68.35%
57.55%
68.32%
56.00%
69.74%
80.67%
74.27%
68.57%
64.62%
66.47%
69.23%
82.65%
76.73%
69.00%
60.94%
64.62%
70.97%
55.36%
70.49%
52.78%
58.76%
70.89%
71.57%

NO

53
55
24
13
16
140
140
19
43
25
45
32
44
23
23
53
66
46
56
20
17
37
142
25
23
18
25
18
34
40
46
2,708

28.34%
40.15%
35.29%
22.81%
23.19%
34.06%
38.67%
30.65%
32.58%
31.65%
42.45%
31.68%
44.00%
30.26%
19.33%
25.73%
31.43%
35.38%
33.53%
30.77%
17.35%
23.27%
31.00%
39.06%
35.38%
29.03%
44.64%
29.51%
47.22%
41.24%
29.11%
28.43%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

* R Total Votes

[© 232 B )}
© N o

411
362
62
132
79
106
101
100
76
119
206
210
130
167
65
98
159
458
64
65
62
56
61
72
97
158
9,524



Page: 22 of 37

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

11,533

Registered
Voters

o

52,138

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

YES

6,816

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

g

o

>

o o
z 2
0 0
0 0

71.57% 2,708 28.43% 9,524



Page: 23 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

HANCOCK CO BD OF DD TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) (Vote for 1)

@ ] E PUEJ 4]

_ ¢ 5 8 _ o <z 5
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °

Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 97 859 FINDLAY 1A 78 81.25% 18 18.75% 96
FINDLAY 1B 219 912 FINDLAY 1B 155 72.77% 58 27.23% 213
FINDLAY 1C 85 998 FINDLAY 1C 55 64.71% 30 35.29% 85
FINDLAY 1D 345 1,110 FINDLAY 1D 252 75.22% 83 24.78% 335
FINDLAY 2A 217 1,182 FINDLAY 2A 146 70.19% 62 29.81% 208
FINDLAY 2B 158 742 FINDLAY 2B 117 75.00% 39 25.00% 156
FINDLAY 2C 223 763 FINDLAY 2C 160 75.12% 53 24.88% 213
FINDLAY 2D 369 746 FINDLAY 2D 285 79.17% 75 20.83% 360
FINDLAY 2E 432 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 339 79.58% 87 20.42% 426
FINDLAY 3A 425 1,096 FINDLAY 3A 333 80.24% 82 19.76% 415
FINDLAY 3B 244 953 FINDLAY 3B 159  67.09% 78  3291% 237
FINDLAY 3C 401 1,136 FINDLAY 3C 304 77.75% 87 22.25% 391
FINDLAY 3D 132 792 FINDLAY 3D 91 70.54% 38 29.46% 129
FINDLAY 4A 107 824 FINDLAY 4A 75 71.43% 30 2857% 105
FINDLAY 4B 107 802 FINDLAY 4B 70 67.96% 33 32.04% 103
FINDLAY 4C 133 569 FINDLAY 4C 109 82.58% 23 1742% 132
FINDLAY 4D 317 866 FINDLAY 4D 257 82.11% 56 17.89% 313
FINDLAY 4E 171 667 FINDLAY 4E 112 67.47% 54 32.53% 166
FINDLAY 5A 358 1,031 FINDLAY 5A 277  7847% 76 21.53% 353
FINDLAY 5B 293 778 FINDLAY 5B 233 81.47% 53 18.53% 286
FINDLAY 5C 254 977 FINDLAY 5C 181  72.98% 67 27.02% 248
FINDLAY 5D 453 1,053 FINDLAY 5D 316 71.98% 123 28.02% 439
FINDLAY 5E 122 660 FINDLAY 5E 76 6441% 42 3559% 118
FINDLAY 6A 67 541 FINDLAY 6A 42 63.64% 24 36.36% 66
FINDLAY 6B 98 754 FINDLAY 6B 50 52.63% 45  47.37% 95
FINDLAY 6C 174 812 FINDLAY 6C 119 69.19% 53 30.81% 172
FINDLAY 6D 99 712 FINDLAY 6D 70 71.43% 28  28.57% 98
FINDLAY 7A 246 988 FINDLAY 7A 184 76.35% 57 23.65% 241

FINDLAY 7B 184 777 FINDLAY 7B 136 75.14% 45 24.86% 181



Page: 24 of 37

Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
FOSTORIA S
FOSTORIA N
ALLEN E
ALLEN W
AMANDA
BIGLICK
BLANCHARD
CASS
DELAWARE
EAGLE
JACKSON
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
MADISON E
MADISON W
MARION N
MARION S
MCCOMB
ORANGE
PLEASANT
PORTAGE
UNION E
UNION W
VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

~
=

2

-
© o
[e) I Ve]

~N o
[N

498
452
72
146
83
119
112
115
80
139
240
236
162
230
71
111
199
555
78
69
67
60
76
106
106
183
11,533

o o - Registered
> 3 I Voters

905
986
989
1,082
762
949
860
710
851
853
755
757
859
1,197
1,297
995
715
897
1,077
1,516
961
964
580
504
597
633
691
1,048
52,138

>

S

4

=

<

=

w

T

[

[a'4

Precinct Q
FINDLAY 7C 175
FINDLAY 7D 121
FINDLAY 7E 54
FOSTORIA S 50
FOSTORIA N 46
ALLEN E 291
ALLEN W 291
AMANDA 56
BIGLICK 84
BLANCHARD 49
CASS 75
DELAWARE 80
EAGLE 62
JACKSON 52
LIBERTY N 103
LIBERTY NE 165
LIBERTY NW 143
LIBERTY SE 120
LIBERTY SW 154
MADISON E 44
MADISON W 87
MARION N 138
MARION S 382
MCCOMB 55
ORANGE 47
PLEASANT 51
PORTAGE 32
UNION E 41
UNION W 55
VAN BUREN 60
WASHINGTON 110
Hancock - Total 8,054

74.79%
72.02%
65.06%
78.13%
61.33%
60.75%
65.99%
80.00%
60.00%
60.49%
63.03%
71.43%
55.86%
66.67%
74.64%
71.12%
61.11%
76.43%
68.44%
63.77%
79.82%
70.05%
71.40%
70.51%
70.15%
76.12%
54.24%
55.41%
52.38%
56.60%
62.15%
71.50%

AGAINST THE TAX

188
150
14
56
32
44
32
49
26
35
67
91
37
71
25
22
59
153
23
20
16
27
33
50
46
67
3,210

25.21%
27.98%
34.94%
21.88%
38.67%
39.25%
34.01%
20.00%
40.00%
39.51%
36.97%
28.57%
44.14%
33.33%
25.36%
28.88%
38.89%
23.57%
31.56%
36.23%
20.18%
29.95%
28.60%
29.49%
29.85%
23.88%
45.76%
44.59%
47.62%
43.40%
37.85%
28.50%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

2

-
© o W
w o b

~N o
v b

479
441
70
140
81
119
112
111
78
138
232
234
157
225
69
109
197
535
78
67
67
59
74
105
106
177
11,264



Page: 25 of 37

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

11,533

Registered
Voters

o

52,138

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

FOR THE TAX LEVY

0
0
8,054

71.50%

AGAINST THE TAX

LEVY

0
0
3,210

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

o

0
28.50% 11,264



Page: 26 of 37

ALLEN TWP ZONING (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
ALLEN E
ALLEN W

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

498
375
873

873

Registered
Voters

989
797
1,786

1,786

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock

ALLEN E
ALLEN W

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

FOR THE ZONING
RESOLUTION

295
212
507

507

59.60%
56.99%
58.48%

58.48%

AGAINST THE
ZONING

RESOLUTION

200
160
360

360

40.40%
43.01%
41.52%

41.52%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

495
372
867

867



Page: 27 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

CASS TWP TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) (Vote for 1)

Z =
S
e =
< w
T
@ el < = [
© o [AT] = '*6
o g, = 2 >
é %3 » <z E
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock
CASS 119 710 CASS 74 63.25% 43 36.75% 117
Hancock - Total 119 710 Hancock - Total 74 63.25% 43 36.75% 117
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Hancock - Total 119 710 Hancock - Total 74 63.25% 43 36.75% 117



Page: 28 of 37

LIBERTY TWP TAX LEVY (ADDITIONAL) (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

240
236
162
230
1,007

1,007

Registered
Voters

757
859
1,197
1,297
995
5,105

5,105

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock
LIBERTY N
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY NW
LIBERTY SE
LIBERTY SW
Hancock - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

FOR THE TAX LEVY

99
152
116
110

92
569

569

71.22%
63.87%
49.36%
68.75%
40.00%
56.79%

56.79%

AGAINST THE TAX

LEVY

86
119
50
138
433

433

28.78%
36.13%
50.64%
31.25%
60.00%
43.21%

43.21%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

238
235
160
230
1,002

1,002



Page: 29 of 37

MARION TWP TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
MARION N
MARION S

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

555
754

754

Registered
Voters

1,077
1,516
2,593

2,593

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock

MARION N
MARION S

Hancock - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

FOR THE TAX LEVY

168
469
637

637

84.42%
85.43%
85.16%

85.16%

AGAINST THE TAX

LEVY

80
111

111

15.58%
14.57%
14.84%

14.84%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

549
748

748



Page: 30 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

UNION TWP BOND ISSUE (Vote for 1)

=
w
w

2 ] % = = 4]
S s w v 5
P % @ E w Z 00 2
| : 52 | x 2 g 2 g
Precinct = g8 Precinct Qa4 z 3 °

Hancock Hancock

Hancock Hancock
UNION E 76 597 UNION E 38 50.67% 37 49.33% 75
UNION W 106 633 UNION W 42 39.62% 64 60.38% 106
Hancock - Total 182 1,230 Hancock - Total 80 44.20% 101  55.80% 181

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Hancock - Total 182 1,230 Hancock - Total 80 44.20% 101  55.80% 181



Page: 31 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

ARCADIA LSD TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) (Vote for 1)

@ ] E PUEJ 4]
g 58 o < =
Precinct E E § Precinct Q g é kel

Hancock Hancock

Hancock Hancock
FOSTORIA S 22 282 FOSTORIA S 16 76.19% 5 2381% 21
FOSTORIA N 0 3 FOSTORIA N 0 0 0
BIGLICK 91 511 BIGLICK 67 73.63% 24 2637% 91
CASS 54 242 CASS 28 51.85% 26 48.15% 54
MARION N 36 119 MARION N 21 60.00% 14 40.00% 35
MARION S 2 2 MARION S 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 2
WASHINGTON 183 1,048 WASHINGTON 110 61.11% 70 38.89% 180
Hancock - Total 388 2,207 Hancock - Total 242 63.19% 141 36.81% 383

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Hancock - Total 388 2,207 Hancock - Total 242 63.19% 141 36.81% 383



Page: 32 of 37

BLUFFTON EVSD INCOME TAX (RENEWAL) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
ORANGE

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

w

Registered
Voters

114
114

114

Precinct

Hancock

Hancock
ORANGE

Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

FOR THE TAX

66.67%
66.67%

66.67%

AGAINST THE TAX

1
1

1

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

w



Page: 33 of 37

FINDLAY CSD INCOME TAX (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B

Times Cast

219

85
345

27
122
219
369
432
425
244
401
132
107
107
133
317
171
358
293
254
432
122

67

98
174

99
210
184

Registered
Voters

859
912
998
1,110
165
545
656
746
1,035
1,096
953
1,136
792
824
802
569
866
667
1,031
778
977
942
660
541
754
812
712
639
777

Precinct
Hancock
Hancock

FINDLAY 1A
FINDLAY 1B
FINDLAY 1C
FINDLAY 1D
FINDLAY 2A
FINDLAY 2B
FINDLAY 2C
FINDLAY 2D
FINDLAY 2E
FINDLAY 3A
FINDLAY 3B
FINDLAY 3C
FINDLAY 3D
FINDLAY 4A
FINDLAY 4B
FINDLAY 4C
FINDLAY 4D
FINDLAY 4E
FINDLAY 5A
FINDLAY 5B
FINDLAY 5C
FINDLAY 5D
FINDLAY 5E
FINDLAY 6A
FINDLAY 6B
FINDLAY 6C
FINDLAY 6D
FINDLAY 7A
FINDLAY 7B

FOR THE TAX

64
145
44
204
16
83
158
263
330
305
136
300
80
45
58
93
247
103
265
226
156
299
58
32
49
110
60
135
111

67.37%
67.13%
51.76%
59.65%
61.54%
69.17%
72.48%
71.47%
76.57%
72.62%
56.20%
75.38%
61.07%
42.06%
55.24%
69.92%
78.41%
60.95%
74.23%
77.40%
61.42%
69.86%
47.54%
48.48%
52.69%
63.58%
60.61%
64.90%
60.66%

AGAINST THE TAX

31
71
41

138
10
37
60

105

101

115

106
%8
51
62
47
40
68
66
92
66
98

129
64
34
44
63
39
73
72

32.63%
32.87%
48.24%
40.35%
38.46%
30.83%
27.52%
28.53%
23.43%
27.38%
43.80%
24.62%
38.93%
57.94%
44.76%
30.08%
21.59%
39.05%
25.77%
22.60%
38.58%
30.14%
52.46%
51.52%
47.31%
36.42%
39.39%
35.10%
39.34%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

216

85
342

26
120
218
368
431
420
242
398
131
107
105
133
315
169
357
292
254
428
122

66

93
173

99
208
183



Page: 34 of 37

Precinct
FINDLAY 7C
FINDLAY 7D
FINDLAY 7E
LIBERTY NE
LIBERTY SE
MARION N
MARION S
Hancock - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Hancock - Total

Times Cast

2

-
o o b»
O =

198
40
12

549

7,538

7,538

o o - Registered
> 3 I Voters

610
176

64
1,492
27,709

27,709

=

<

=

w

T

[

o

Precinct Q
FINDLAY 7C 149
FINDLAY 7D 99
FINDLAY 7E 42
LIBERTY NE 127
LIBERTY SE 26
MARION N 4
MARION S 367
Hancock - Total 4,989

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Hancock - Total 4,989

62.61%
59.28%
50.00%
66.15%
66.67%
33.33%
67.71%
66.79%

66.79%

AGAINST THE TAX

89
68
42
65
13

175
2,481

2,481

37.39%
40.72%
50.00%
33.85%
33.33%
66.67%
32.29%
33.21%

33.21%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

2

-
® O Ww
A N

192
39

12
542
7,470

7,470



Page: 35 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

FINDLAY-HANCOCK CO LIBRARY TAX LEVY (RENEWAL) (Vote for 1)

@ ] E PUEJ 4]

_ ¢ 5 8 _ o <z 5
Precinct = g8 Precinct Q o °

Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock

FINDLAY 1A 97 859 FINDLAY 1A 73 76.04% 23 23.96% 96
FINDLAY 1B 219 912 FINDLAY 1B 164 75.58% 53 2442% 217
FINDLAY 1C 85 998 FINDLAY 1C 63 74.12% 22 25.88% 85
FINDLAY 1D 345 1,110 FINDLAY 1D 261 76.54% 80 23.46% 341
FINDLAY 2A 217 1,182 FINDLAY 2A 157 74.41% 54 25.59% 211
FINDLAY 2B 158 742 FINDLAY 2B 124  78.48% 34 21.52% 158
FINDLAY 2C 223 763 FINDLAY 2C 186 83.78% 36 16.22% 222
FINDLAY 2D 369 746 FINDLAY 2D 301 81.79% 67 18.21% 368
FINDLAY 2E 432 1,035 FINDLAY 2E 365 84.88% 65 15.12% 430
FINDLAY 3A 425 1,096 FINDLAY 3A 352 8341% 70 16.59% 422
FINDLAY 3B 244 953 FINDLAY 3B 185 77.08% 55 22.92% 240
FINDLAY 3C 401 1,136 FINDLAY 3C 317 79.45% 82 20.55% 399
FINDLAY 3D 132 792 FINDLAY 3D 92 70.23% 39 29.77% 131
FINDLAY 4A 107 824 FINDLAY 4A 79 73.83% 28 26.17% 107
FINDLAY 4B 107 802 FINDLAY 4B 78 73.58% 28 2642% 106
FINDLAY 4C 133 569 FINDLAY 4C 115 87.12% 17 12.88% 132
FINDLAY 4D 317 866 FINDLAY 4D 272 86.08% 44 13.92% 316
FINDLAY 4E 171 667 FINDLAY 4E 123 71.93% 48 28.07% 171
FINDLAY 5A 358 1,031 FINDLAY 5A 298 84.18% 56 15.82% 354
FINDLAY 5B 293 778 FINDLAY 5B 253 87.24% 37 12.76% 290
FINDLAY 5C 254 977 FINDLAY 5C 188 74.60% 64 25.40% 252
FINDLAY 5D 453 1,053 FINDLAY 5D 347  77.80% 99 2220% 446
FINDLAY 5E 122 660 FINDLAY 5E 78 65.55% 41 3445% 119
FINDLAY 6A 67 541 FINDLAY 6A 38 57.58% 28  4242% 66
FINDLAY 6B 98 754 FINDLAY 6B 60 63.83% 34 36.17% 94
FINDLAY 6C 174 812 FINDLAY 6C 132 77.19% 39 2281% 171
FINDLAY 6D 99 712 FINDLAY 6D 78  79.59% 20 2041% 98
FINDLAY 7A 246 988 FINDLAY 7A 193 79.75% 49  20.25% 242

FINDLAY 7B 184 777 FINDLAY 7B 140 76.50% 43 23.50% 183



Page: 36 of 37

g
(4]
Precinct E
FINDLAY 7C 241
FINDLAY 7D 169
FINDLAY 7E 86
FOSTORIA S 22
FOSTORIA N 0
ALLEN E 498
ALLEN W 451
AMANDA 53
BIGLICK 146
BLANCHARD 54
CASS 113
EAGLE 115
JACKSON 33
LIBERTY N 139
LIBERTY NE 240
LIBERTY NW 236
LIBERTY SE 162
LIBERTY SW 230
MADISON E 71
MADISON W 111
MARION N 199
MARION S 551
ORANGE 62
PORTAGE 31
UNION E 76
UNION W 106
VAN BUREN 104
WASHINGTON 183
Hancock - Total 11,012

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Hancock - Total 11,012

o o - Registered
> 3 I Voters

282

989
1,077
563
949
586
646
853
347
757
859
1,194
1,297
995
715
897
1,077
1,494
702
267
597
633
619
1,048
46,594

0
0
46,594

>

i

E

w

=

o

Precinct Q
FINDLAY 7C 182
FINDLAY 7D 119
FINDLAY 7E 56
FOSTORIA S 14
FOSTORIA N 0
ALLEN E 312
ALLEN W 300
AMANDA 40
BIGLICK 99
BLANCHARD 36
CASS 73
EAGLE 71
JACKSON 22
LIBERTY N 111
LIBERTY NE 182
LIBERTY NW 155
LIBERTY SE 128
LIBERTY SW 157
MADISON E 50
MADISON W 94
MARION N 141
MARION S 404
ORANGE 45
PORTAGE 20
UNION E 44
UNION W 58
VAN BUREN 67
WASHINGTON 116
Hancock - Total 8,208

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
Hancock - Total 8,208

75.83%
70.41%
65.12%
63.64%

63.93%
67.26%
75.47%
68.28%
66.67%
64.60%
61.74%
66.67%
80.43%
76.47%
65.96%
80.50%
68.56%
70.42%
84.68%
70.85%
73.86%
72.58%
64.52%
57.89%
54.72%
64.42%
64.09%
75.18%

75.18%

AGAINST THE TAX

143
17
1
32
48
37
65
2,710

2,710

24.17%
29.59%
34.88%
36.36%

36.07%
32.74%
24.53%
31.72%
33.33%
35.40%
38.26%
33.33%
19.57%
23.53%
34.04%
19.50%
31.44%
29.58%
15.32%
29.15%
26.14%
27.42%
35.48%
42.11%
45.28%
35.58%
3591%
24.82%

24.82%

5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

Total Votes

2

-
o o b
o VW O

I\
\S]

488
446
53
145
54
113
115
33
138
238
235
159
229
71
111
199
547
62
31
76
106
104
181
10,918

0
0
10,918



Page: 37 of 37 5/20/2025 10:28:43 AM

RACETRAC, INC. SUNDAY SALES (Vote for 1)

= - «
Precinct E E § Precinct é) (ZD 5
Hancock Hancock
Hancock Hancock
FINDLAY 7A 246 988 FINDLAY 7A 177 72.84% 66 27.16% 243
Hancock - Total 246 988 Hancock - Total 177 72.84% 66 27.16% 243
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Hancock - Total 246 988

Hancock - Total 177 72.84% 66 27.16% 243



